
First Name Last Name Household Mailing Name Email Home Phone
Dawson Beckman Lee & Angie Beckman labeckman97@gmail.com (217) 925-5850
Maxwell Beckman Shane & Trisha Beckman hoene79@hotmail.com (217) 663-5409
Griffin Bierman Sam & Stacie Bierman ssbierman@gmail.com (217) 925-5644
Jeffrey Bierman Troy & Heather Bierman troybierman317@gmail.com (217) 343-2581
Katherine Bierman Troy & Heather Bierman troybierman317@gmail.com (217) 343-2581
Kimberly Bierman Troy & Heather Bierman troybierman317@gmail.com (217) 343-2581
Alex Brummer Eric & Emily Brummer ebrummer04@yahoo.com (217) 925-5978
Benjamin Brummer Scott & Tracy Brummer stwmclb_brummer@hotmail.com (618) 686-2227
Chet Brummer James & Dawn Brummer (217) 663-0948
Levi Brummer Scott & Tracy Brummer stwmclb_brummer@hotmail.com (618) 686-2227
Max Brummer Luke & Katie Brummer kaytee10_@hotmail.com (217) 739-2525
Molly Brummer Luke & Katie Brummer kaytee10_@hotmail.com (217) 739-2525
Nathan Brummer Luke & Katie Brummer kaytee10_@hotmail.com (217) 739-2525
Pete Brummer Gregory & Kristen Brummer mrs.brummer@yahoo.com (217) 925-5431
Rachel Brummer Eric & Emily Brummer ebrummer04@yahoo.com (217) 925-5978
Rose Brummer Eric & Emily Brummer ebrummer04@yahoo.com (217) 925-5978
Sam Brummer Luke & Katie Brummer kaytee10_@hotmail.com (217) 739-2525
Wade Brummer James & Dawn Brummer (217) 663-0948
Amelia Donsbach Adam & Nora Donsbach dbach1982@yahoo.com (217) 821-7643
Jocelyn Donsbach Adam & Nora Donsbach dbach1982@yahoo.com (217) 821-7643
Luellen Donsbach Jake & Christi Donsbach cdonsbach@gmail.com (217) 663-8098
Sullivan Donsbach Jake & Christi Donsbach cdonsbach@gmail.com (217) 663-8098
Derek Drees Pat & Cindy Drees pcdrees6@gmail.com (217) 925-5275
Cory Einhorn Keith & Cindy Einhorn kaytee10_@hotmail.com (217) 683-2239
Adam Faller David & Pam Faller pamela_3@hotmail.com (217) 417-3587
Callie Faller David & Pam Faller pamela_3@hotmail.com (217) 417-3587
Claire Faller David & Pam Faller pamela_3@hotmail.com (217) 417-3587
Logan Frohning Jon & Kelly Frohning kmfrohning@gmail.com (217) 259-8410
Evelyn Gaffin Robby &  Rebekah Gaffin rebekahgaffin@gmail.com (805) 450-0676
Aliza Garner Tyler & Trisha Brummer Trgarner87@gmail.com (217) 821-2363
Cody Goeckner Neil & Beth Goeckner nbgoeckner@yahoo.com (217) 739-2343
Kyle Goeckner Neil & Beth Goeckner nbgoeckner@yahoo.com (217) 739-2343
Walter Goeckner Jacob & Maria Goeckner (217) 821-6379
Andrew Goedde Chris & Leslie Goedde jmjhelpus@outlook.com (217) 857-3340
Kayden Hetzer Mark & Tami Hetzer sjhabing@mmtcnet.com (217) 821-4183
Payton Higgins Jenny Niemerg jenny.niemerg86@gmail.com (618) 971-2103
Cody Hoelscher Justin & Jennifer Hoelscher 3hjennifer@gmail.com (217) 924-4346
Keith Hoelscher Justin & Jennifer Hoelscher 3hjennifer@gmail.com (217) 924-4346
Kelsie Hoelscher Justin & Jennifer Hoelscher 3hjennifer@gmail.com (217) 924-4346
Benjamin Huber Tim & Karen Huber hekbek@yahoo.com (217) 821-4615
Annabelle Jansen Jesse & Laura Jansen 80case@mmtcnet.com (217) 821-4639
Josephine Jansen Jesse & Laura Jansen 80case@mmtcnet.com (217) 821-4639
Katie Jansen Gary & Julie Jansen julie.jansen@countryfinancial.com (217) 360-5227



Abigail Kocher Dan & Karen Kocher kkocher@siemermilling.com (217) 857-1743
Jacob Kocher Dan & Karen Kocher kkocher@siemermilling.com (217) 857-1743
Matthew Kocher Dan & Karen Kocher kkocher@siemermilling.com (217) 857-1743
Brooke Lidy Kevin & Nicole Lidy nichole_spiker@hotmail.com (217) 821-8379
Nathan Lidy Kevin & Nicole Lidy nichole_spiker@hotmail.com (217) 821-8379
Emma Meinhart Ken & Carrie Meinhart kcmeinhart@yahoo.com (217) 994-1617
Jack Meinhart Ken & Carrie Meinhart kcmeinhart@yahoo.com (217) 994-1617
Mia Meinhart Ken & Carrie Meinhart kcmeinhart@yahoo.com (217) 994-1617
Kane Mette Andy & Kristen Mette akmette@yahoo.com (217) 857-3327
Kort Mette Andy & Kristen Mette akmette@yahoo.com (217) 857-3327
Audrey Miller Beth Repking Family repkingbeth@yahoo.com (217) 663-0772
Ripken Miller Beth Repking Family repkingbeth@yahoo.com (217) 663-0772
Alicen Niemerg Greg & Kelci Niemerg gregkelciniemerg@gmail.com (217) 925-5929
Brody Niemerg Mitch & Christine Niemerg cedeters@yahoo.com (217) 343-4893
Eli Niemerg Chad & Megan Niemerg meganniemerg@gmail.com (217) 924-4133
Gus Niemerg Ed & Lori Niemerg LORIwith8@yahoo.com (217) 925-5493
Lizzie Niemerg Ed & Lori Niemerg LORIwith8@yahoo.com (217) 925-5493
Luke Niemerg Ross & Gina Niemerg gniemerg@dieterichschools.org (217) 663-8897
Addison Probst Devin & Nikki Probst dnprobst@yahoo.com (217) 683-2238
Carrie Probst Eric & Wendy Probst wmprobst23@gmail.com (217) 663-6512
Claire Probst Chris & Beth  Probst probst1@mmtcnet.com (217) 925-5919
Grant Probst Keith & Mandy Probst kprobst@frontiernet.net (217) 536-9979
Henry Probst Devin & Nikki Probst dnprobst@yahoo.com (217) 683-2238
Isabelle Probst Devin & Nikki Probst dnprobst@yahoo.com (217) 683-2238
Kendall Probst Chris & Beth  Probst probst1@mmtcnet.com (217) 925-5919
Mackenzie Roedl Matthew & Katie Roedl kroedl@hotmail.com (217) 925-5313
Darik Salyers Louis & Brenda Salyers lbsalyers3@hotmail.com (217) 821-6658
Levi Salyers Louis & Brenda Salyers lbsalyers3@hotmail.com (217) 821-6658
Cole Tegeler Travis & Emily Tegeler tetegeler@gmail.com (217) 739-2557
Ty Tegeler Travis & Emily Tegeler tetegeler@gmail.com (217) 739-2557
Chase Uthell Larry & Emily Uthell leuthell@yahoo.com (217) 925-5951
Melanie Uthell Larry & Emily Uthell leuthell@yahoo.com (217) 925-5951
Clint Waldhoff Roger & Katie Waldhoff kwaldh@icloud.com (217) 254-3233
Kyle Waldhoff Roger & Katie Waldhoff kwaldh@icloud.com (217) 254-3233
Nicholas Waldhoff Roger & Katie Waldhoff kwaldh@icloud.com (217) 254-3233
Ryerson Zumbahlen Nathan & Kylie Garbe k_zumbahlen8@hotmail.com (217) 821-8268


